MACNKNJ 60-170mm
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Model: 29328E

Basic size of

The basic rated load is

kN
trends C:

static state Co:
Fatigue load limit, Pu:

Minimum load coefficient,
A:

Rated rotation speed is
r/min

Refer to the speed:
limit speed:

quality kg:
model:

Dimensions are
mm

B1:
C:
r1,2 the min:

Sh

140
240
60

980
2850
315

0.77

1500
2600
10.5

*29328
E

140

216.1

177
38.5

54

30

2.1

82

Shoulder gear and chamfer size

mm

d; the min:
dp1 the max:
dp2 the max:

Ha the min:

Da the max:

185

148

154

208
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ra the max:



